Coffee
Coffee of the Day 139 179
Latte 275 325
Cappuccino 275 325
Espresso 175 2
Cafe au Lait 245 285
Breve 35 4
Americano 195 22
Steamer 25 3

House Specialties

Cafe Mocha 38
Mocha Dark 38
Lake Effect Mocha 38
Kaffee Wein 38
Maocha Frappe 395
Caramel Mocha Frappe 395
Iced Crema 395

Hot Chocolate
Hot Chocolate 25 3
Dark Hot Chocolate 25 3
White Hot Chocolate 25 3
Mexican Hot Chocolate 275 325
Chocolate LaSalle 275 325
Cherry Cordial 275 325
Frozen Hot Chocolate 275 325

Breakfast

Bagel & Butter 15
Bagel & Cream Cheese 2
Bagel & Jelly 17
Peanut Butter & Jelly Bagel 225
Cinnamon Roll 295
Scones 195
Muffins 275

15% OFF

your next purchase of $20 or more
Valid only at Glenbrook Square Mall

More
Extra Espresso Shot
Flavor Shots 07 09
Chocolate Spoon
Chocolate Milk 145 19
Milk 105 15
Stash Tea 139 179
Iced Tea 139 159
Chai 275 325
Smoothies

Desserts

Assorted Cheesecakes
Chocolate Layer Cake
Assorted Cupcakes
Chocolate Explosion Layer Cake
Tee Cream Desserts

Mad Anthony's Shake
Root Beer Float
Cappuccino Freeze
The Hoosier

The Buckeye

‘The LaSalle

‘The Summit City
Turtle Sundac

Ice Cream — Cone or Dish 249
Ice Cream — Waffle Cone 349
Three Rivers Soda 4.29
Old Fashioned Chocolate Soda 4.29

Case Chocolates — prices vary

Fine Chocolates, rich espresso and fresh roasted coffee can be yours with a simple visit to our Chocolate

0.95
1.1
095
24
195
2.19
1.89
395
395

$4.99 - $5.99

$5.99
$2.75
$11.99

Cafe. And while you are tucked away inside our candy getaway, resting you mind and enlivening you
senses, choose from our selection of premium ice creams or other decadent desserts and pastries,

including some of our most famous Gourmet Assorted Chocolates.

Glenbrook Square Mall

Fort Wayne, IN (260) 482-5417

Coffee of the Day
Latte

Cappuccino
Espresso

Cafe au Lait
Breve

Americano
Steamer

Cafe Mocha
Mocha Dark

Lake Effect Mocha
Kaffee Wein

Mocha Frappe
Caramel Mocha Frappe
Iced Crema

Hot Chocolate

Dark Hot Chocolate
‘White Hot Chocolate
Mexican Hot Chocolate
Chocolate LaSalle
Cherry Cordial

Frozen Hot Chocolate

Bagel & Butter

Bagel & Cream Cheese
Bagel & Jelly

Peanut Butter & Jelly Bagel
Cinnamon Roll

Scones

Muffins

Extra Espresso Shot
Flavor Shots
Chocolate Spoon
Chocolate Milk
Milk

Stash Tea

Iced Tea

Chai

Smoothies

Assorted Cheesecakes
Chocolate Layer Cake

Assorted Cupeakes

Chocolate Explosion Layer Cake

Mad Anthony's Shake
Root Beer Float

Cappuccino Freeze

The Hoosier

The Buckeye

The LaSalle

“The Summit City

Turtle Sundac

Ice Cream — Cone or Dish

Iee Cream — Waffle Cone
Three Rivers Soda

Old Fashioned Chocolate Soda

Coffee

1.39 1.79
275 325
275 325
175 2
245 285
35 4
195 22
25 3
House Specialties
33 38
33 38
33 38
33 38
345 395
345 395
345 395
Hot Chocolate
25 3
25 3
25 3
275 325
275 325
275 325
275 325
Breakfast

20% OFF

your next purchase
Valid only at Glenbrook Square Mall

More
07 09
145 19
105 L5
1.39 1.79
139 1.59
275 325
Desserts

Ice Cream Desserts

249
3.49

Case Chocolates — prices vary

1.95
275

2.19
375
375
225
325

245
325

375
375
375

0.95
11
0.95
24
195
2.19
1.89
395
395

$4.99 - §5.99

$5.99
$2.75
$11.99

Fine Chocolates, rich espresso and fresh roasted coffee can be yours with a simple visit to our

Chocolate Cafe. And while you are tucked away inside our candy getaway, resting you mind

and enlivening you senses, choose from our selection of premium ice creams or other decadent
desserts and pastries, including some of our most famous Gourmet Assorted Chocolates.

Mall employees always receive 10% off every purchase

no minimum purchase required.



