Coffee of the Day	1.39	1.79	2.19
Latte	2.75	3.25	3.75
Cappuccino	2.75	3.25	3.75
Espresso	1.75	2	2.25
Cafe an Lait	2.45	2.85	3.25
Breve	3.5	4	4.5
Americano	1.95	2.2	2.45
Steamer	2.5	3	3.25
ottamer		pecialties	5.25
Cafe Mocha	3.3	3.8	4.2
Mocha Dark	3.3	3.8	4.2
Lake Effect Mocha	3.3	3.8	4.2
Kaffee Wein	3.3	3.8	4.2
Mocha Frappe	3.45	3.95	4.35
Caramel Mocha Frappe	3.45	3.95	4.35
Iced Crema	3.45	3.95	4.35
	Hot Ch	nocolate	
Hot Chocolate	2.5	3	3.5
Dark Hot Chocolate	2.5	3	3.5
White Hot Chocolate	2.5	3	3.5
Mexican Hot Chocolate	2.75	3.25	3.75
Chocolate LaSalle	2.75	3.25	3.75
Cherry Cordial	2.75	3.25	3.75
Frozen Hot Chocolate	2.75	3.25	3.75
	Brea	kfast	
Bagel & Butter		1.5	
Bagel & Cream Cheese		2	
Bagel & Jelly		1.7	
Peanut Butter & Jelly Bagel		2.25	
Cinnamon Roll		2.95	
Scones		1.95	
Muffins		2	.75

Coffee of the Day	1.39	1.79	2.19
Latte	2.75	3.25	3.75
Cappuccino	2.75	3.25	3.75
Espresso	1.75	2	2.25
Cafe au Lait	2.45	2.85	3.25
Breve	3.5	4	4.5
Americano	1.95	2.2	2.45
Steamer	2.5	3	3.25
	House S	pecialties	
Cafe Mocha	3.3	3.8	4.2
Mocha Dark	3.3	3.8	4.2
Lake Effect Mocha	3.3	3.8	4.2
Kaffee Wein	3.3	3.8	4.2
Mocha Frappe	3.45	3.95	4.35
Caramel Mocha Frappe	3.45	3.95	4.35
Iced Crema	3.45	3.95	4.35
		ocolate	
Hot Chocolate	2.5	3	3.5
Dark Hot Chocolate	2.5	3	3.5
White Hot Chocolate	2.5	3	3.5
Mexican Hot Chocolate	2.75	3.25	3.75
Chocolate LaSalle	2.75	3.25	3.75
Cherry Cordial	2.75	3.25	3.75
Frozen Hot Chocolate	2.75	3.25	3.75
	Brea	kfast	
Bagel & Butter		1	.5
Bagel & Cream Cheese		2	
Bagel & Jelly		1.7	
Peanut Butter & Jelly Bagel		2.	25
Cinnamon Roll		2.95	
Scones		1.95	
Muffins		2.	75

Coffee

15% OFF
your next purchase of \$20 or more
Valid only at Glenbrook Square Mall

	M	ore	
Extra Espresso Shot			0.95
Flavor Shots	0.7	0.9	1.1
Chocolate Spoon			0.95
Chocolate Milk	1.45	1.9	2.4
Milk	1.05	1.5	1.95
Stash Tea	1.39	1.79	2.19
Iced Tea	1.39	1.59	1.89
Chai	2.75	3.25	3.95
Smoothies			3.95

Assorted Cheesecakes	\$4.99 - \$5.99
Chocolate Layer Cake	\$5.99
Assorted Cupcakes	\$2.75
Chocolate Explosion Layer Cake	\$11.99
Ice Cream	Descerts

Mad Anthony's Shake		4.59
Root Beer Float		4.29
Cappuccino Freeze		4.95
The Hoosier		4.99
The Buckeye		4.99
The LaSalle		4.99
The Summit City		4.99
Turtle Sundae		4.99
Ice Cream – Cone or Dish	2.49	3.95
Ice Cream – Waffle Cone	3.49	4.95
Three Rivers Soda		4.29
Old Fashioned Chocolate Soda		4 29

Case Chocolates – prices vary

Fine Chocolates, rich espresso and fresh roasted coffee can be yours with a simple visit to our Chocolate Cafe. And while you are tucked away inside our candy getaway, resting you mind and enlivening you senses, choose from our selection of premium ice creams or other decadent desserts and pastries, including some of our most famous Gourmet Assorted Chocolates.

Fort Wayne, IN (260) 482-5417

Glenbrook Square Mall

20% OFF

your next purchase Valid only at Glenbrook Square Mall

More			
Extra Espresso Shot			0.95
Flavor Shots	0.7	0.9	1.1
Chocolate Spoon			0.95
Chocolate Milk	1.45	1.9	2.4
Milk	1.05	1.5	1.95
Stash Tea	1.39	1.79	2.19
Iced Tea	1.39	1.59	1.89
Chai	2.75	3.25	3.95
Smoothies			3.95

Assorted Cheesecakes	\$4.99 - \$5.99		
Chocolate Layer Cake	\$5.99		
Assorted Cupcakes	\$2.75		
Chocolate Explosion Layer Cake	\$11.99		
Inc Cronm Dorsorts			

Mad Anthony's Shake		4.59
Root Beer Float		4.29
Cappuccino Freeze		4.95
The Hoosier		4.99
The Buckeye		4.99
The LaSalle		4.99
The Summit City		4.99
Turtle Sundae		4.99
Ice Cream - Cone or Dish	2.49	3.95
Ice Cream - Waffle Cone	3.49	4.95
Three Rivers Soda		4.29
Old Fashioned Chocolate Soda		4.29

Case Chocolates – prices vary

Fine Chocolates, rich espresso and fresh roasted coffee can be yours with a simple visit to our Chocolate Cafe. And while you are tucked away inside our candy getaway, resting you mind and enlivening you senses, choose from our selection of premium ice creams or other decadent desserts and pastries, including some of our most famous Gourmet Assorted Chocolates.

Mall employees always receive 10% off every purchase no minimum purchase required.